7/15/2024
Weld County
Issued Warrants

Warrant # Vendor Name

10046338 AMAYA
10046339 ARELLANO
10046340 BARKER
10046341 BRADSHAW
10046342 BROWN
10046343 CABALLERO HERRERA
10046344 CANO-OJEDA
10046345 CEJATRUJILLO
10046346 CHOUAF
10046347 EMSLIE
10046348 FEST
10046349 FLORES
10046350 GALARZA
10046351 GARVEY
10046352 GUZMAN
10046353 HATA
10046354 HOCKING
10046355 HOOKER
10046356 HOUGHTON
10046357 JARDEE
10046358 JOSEPH
10046359 KOBAN
10046360 KOCHEVAR
10046361 LADUKE
10046362 LARA-VENEGAS
10046363 LUNA
10046364 MAJCHROWSKI
10046365 MARQUEZ
10046366 MARQUEZ
10046367 MARTIN
10046368 MATTHEWS
10046369 MCDONALD
10046370 MEYER
10046371 MONTANO
10046372 MOSQUEDA
10046373 NAIBAUER
10046374 ALBROOK
10046375 PAXTON
10046376 PFEILER
10046377 POST
10046378 REYNOLDS
10046379 RODRIGUEZ
10046380 SAINE
10046381 SANCHEZ
10046382 SHORT
10046383 SHRADER
10046384 SKINNER
10046385 SKOGLUND
10046386 THEUNISSEN
10046387 TRAUTNER
10046388 VERGARA
10046389 SPECIALIZED PATHOLOGY CONSULTANTS PC
10046390 ALTEPETER
10046391 BAKER

PAGE 1

Check Date

07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024

COLORADO
Check Amount

176.00
143.26
390.00
66.95
312.98
276.32
23.40
192.40
163.40
45.57
327.67
78.26
237.77
3.77
211.25
98.54
184.41
261.30
868.43
258.83
108.55
211.64
104.78
130.00
170.43
93.54
48.43
117.00
621.11
205.14
411.71
91.00
165.88
115.96
150.80
189.15
137.22
289.58
4711
80.47
133.31
131.30
137.80
121.29
89.05
368.10
231.92
374.73
175.98
253.50
184.60
5,268.50
476.78
461.11

7/15/2024



Warrant #

10046392
10046393
10046394
10046395
10046396
10046397
10046398
10046399
10046400
10046401
10046402
10046403
10046404
10046405
10046406
10046407
10046408
10046409
10046410
10046411
10046412
10046413
10046414
10046415
10046416
10046417
10046418
10046419
10046420
10046421
10046422
10046423
10046424
10046425
10046426
10046427
10046428
10046429
10046430
10046431
10046432
10046433
10046434
10046435
10046436
10046437
E0003486
E0003487
E0003488
H5036308
H5036309
H5036310
H5036311
H5036312
H5036313
H5036314
H5036315
H5036316
H5036317
H5036318

PAGE 2

Vendor Name

BOSNIC-DEFEO
CALLENDER

COTA

DUFFY

DURAN

ELLIS

FLOWERS

GALFORD

GARCIA

GAY

GUIJOSA

HEREDIA

HESS

HIRSCH

HUBERT

JENSEN

KING

KORTHUIS

KRAMER

LEMMENS

LOOMIS

MAJCHROWSKI

MCCLAIN

MYERS

NAVA

NEWBANKS

OLIVARES

ORTIZ

OoTTO

PEREZ

POMPA RIVAS

PUCKETT

REDFERN

RIVAS

RODRIGUEZ

ROMEO

RUIZ

SALAZAR

SPENCER

STELLING

TIMOTHY-FELICE
VELAZQUEZ

WEBSTER

WICK

WILEY

WILLIAMS

ENVIROTECH SERVICES LLC
ENVIROTECH SERVICES LLC
VALLEY FIRE EXTINGUISHER, INC.
ALA CARTE EDUCATION FOUNDATION INC
AMMERMAN

CHAVEZ

CLARK

D'CASTRO PROPERTIES LLC
DENNIS

ENCINEAS

EXPERIAN

FAMILY SUPPORT REGISTRY
FAMILY SUPPORT REGISTRY
GUZMAN

Check Date

07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024

Check Amount

78.00
372.26
186.81
694.18

96.20
287.04
129.09
436.09
248.89
102.83
187.20
303.10
100.17
468.80
412.10
182.00
177.08
143.23
154.77
225.23
113.10

48.75
316.55
272.55
255.45
223.60

78.00
198.45

78.65
266.37
442.78
516.59

19.70
167.05
117.00
168.09
230.75
248.11
228.87
303.68
529.75
277.03
156.65
279.24
737.75

96.20

23,449.20
4,937.10
6,357.00
2,212.00
1,850.00

222.30
54.50
3,600.00
420.00
204.36

38.12
500.00

40.00
630.37

7/15/2024



Warrant #

H5036319
H5036320
H5036321

H5036322
H5036323
H5036324
H5036325
H5036326
H5036327
H5036328
H5036329
H5036330
W3396036
W3396037
W3396038
W3396039
W3396040
W3396041
W3396042
W3396043
W3396044
W3396045
W3396046
W3396047
W3396048
W3396049
W3396050
W3396051
W3396052
W3396053
W3396054
W3396055
W3396056
W3396057
W3396058
W3396059
W3396060
W3396061
W3396062
W3396063
W3396064
W3396065
W3396066
W3396067
W3396068
W3396069
W3396070
W3396071
W3396072
W3396073
W3396074
W3396075
W3396076
W3396077
W3396078
W3396079
W3396080
W3396081
W3396082
W3396083

PAGE 3

Vendor Name

HEATH

HOPSKIPDRIVE INC

IDEMIA IDENTITY & SECURITY USALLC
KAMERZELL

LABORATORY CORPORATION OF AMERICA HOLDI!
NORTH RANGE BEHAVIORAL HEALTH
RAMIREZ

SLEDGE

STERICYCLE INC

STERICYCLE INC

STERICYCLE INC

WOLF

(BDI) BEARING DISTRIBUTORS INC

A WOMAN'S PLACE, INC

ACHARYA

ADEN

AGUILAR

ALLBRITTEN

ALLEN

ALLIED UNIVERSAL SECURITY SERVICES
ALTITUDE HOME CARE

ALVARADO

AMERICAN SOCIETY OF CANINE TRAINERS (ASCT
AMERO

ANIMA CASTELLANO

ANTUNA

ARAPAHOE COUNTY

ASCHER

AUTOBEE

AVALOS

BAERGA

BARNARD

BASSETT

BENICH WELDING

BLACK HILLS ENERGY

BLAKE

BODAMMER

BOHANON

BOOTH

BRADY

BRADY INDUSTRIES OF COLORADO
BRATTONS OFFICE EQUIPMENT INC
BUMBLE BEE PARKING LOT STRIPPING
BURBRIDGE

BURNETT

BUSH

CAMPOS

CAPITAL BUSINESS SYSTEMS INC
CARRILLO

CECIL

CENTURY LINK

CERVANTES

CINTAS CORPORATION

CITY OF GREELEY

CITY OF GREELEY

CLIFTON

COLLABORATIVE SOLUTIONS LLC
COLORADO ANALYTICAL LABORATORIES INC
COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN SERVICES
COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

Check Date

07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024

Check Amount

898.30
1,045.56
1,635.00

631.80

48.00
5,666.75

213.90

832.09

120.00

159.20

139.60

247.00
1,572.85
1,500.00

190.00

35.00

290.00

190.00

200.00
5,5616.61

754.00

290.00
4,500.00

290.00

190.00

290.00

300.00

171.03

190.00

390.00

290.00

300.00

75.00
1,400.00
1,009.98

290.00

390.00

324.45

700.00

190.00

796.00

413.04
1,976.00

390.00

175.00

290.00

390.00
1,622.11

300.00

300.00

21,009.42

290.00

943.95
2,477.21
8,250.00

65.00
172,774.00

478.00
1,188.00
1,130.80

7/15/2024



Warrant #

W3396084
W3396085
W3396086
W3396087
W3396088
W3396089
W3396090
W3396091
W3396092
W3396093
W3396094
W3396095
W3396096
W3396097
W3396098
W3396099
W3396100
W3396101
W3396102
W3396103
W3396104
W3396105
W3396106
W3396107
W3396108
W3396109
W3396110
W3396111

W3396112
W3396113
W3396114
W3396115
W3396116
W3396117
W3396118
W3396119
W3396120
W3396121
W3396122
W3396123
W3396124
W3396125
W3396126
W3396127
W3396128
W3396129
W3396130
W3396131
W3396132
W3396133
W3396134
W3396135
W3396136
W3396137
W3396138
W3396139
W3396140
W3396141
W3396142
W3396143

PAGE 4

Vendor Name

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
COLORADO DEPT OF PUBLIC HEALTH/ENVIRONMI
COLORADO DEPT OF PUBLIC HEALTH/ENVIRONMI
COLORADO TRUCKING COLLEGE LLC
COMPASSIONATE CONNECTION LLC
CONNELL RESOURCES, INC

CONNORS

CONTRERAZ

CORDOVA

CORPORATE TRANSLATION SERVICES, INC
CORTEZ

COSPER

COVEL

CPP ENGINEERING INC

CRAIG

CRAWFORD

CURTIS

CURTIS BLUE LINE

CXTEC

DADLE

DALGLIESH

DAVISON

DBE MANUFACTURING & SUPPLY LLC
DENVER HEALTH AND HOSPITAL AUTHORITY
DENVER REGIONAL COUNCIL OF GOVERNMENT
DEROSIER

DEVRIES

DH PACE COMPANY INC

DICTOGUARD SECURITY SYSTEMS, INC
DILLON

DRUMMOND

ECKSTINE ELECTRIC COMPANY

ELEVATE HOME CARE

ENCINIA

ESCOBAR

ESCOBAR

EZCLAIM SOFTWARE LLC

FARRELL

FIGUEROA

FIRST LIGHT HOME CARE

FITZSIMONS

FLORES

FOOS

FRONT RANGE INDUSTRIAL & CONSTRUCTION SU
GARNICA

GARZA

GAY

GENERAL AIR SERVICE AND SUPPLY

GIL

GREENWALD

GREGO

GRISMORE

GUERRERO

GUERRERO

GUIRY'S INC

GUTIERREZ

HABITAT FOR HUMANITY

HARO

HART

HEMME

Check Date

07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024

Check Amount

82,921.24
440.00
430.00

2,500.00
408.00
219,297.59
194.38
275.00
290.00
513.01
190.00
45.00
290.00
9,969.75
850.00
13.27
290.00
143.66
584.38
390.00
389.35
390.00
155,216.25
208.37

13,200.00
275.00
290.00

1,370.02
745.00
89.50
75.00
2,100.50
746.75
290.00
112.50
190.00
3,216.00
290.00
190.00
245.00
150.22
390.00
290.00
504.00
190.00
290.00
290.00
163.11
290.00
375.00
290.00
290.00
190.00
290.00
2,895.00
290.00

19,838.33
290.00
390.00
290.00

7/15/2024



Warrant #

W3396144
W3396145
W3396146
W3396147
W3396148
W3396149
W3396150
W3396151
W3396152
W3396153
W3396154
W3396155
W3396156
W3396157
W3396158
W3396159
W3396160
W3396161
W3396162
W3396163
W3396164
W3396165
W3396166
W3396167
W3396168
W3396169
W3396170
W3396171
W3396172
W3396173
W3396174
W3396175
W3396176
W3396177
W3396178
W3396179
W3396180
W3396181
W3396182
W3396183
W3396184
W3396185
W3396186
W3396187
W3396188
W3396189
W3396190
W3396191
W3396192
W3396193
W3396194
W3396195
W3396196
W3396197
W3396198
W3396199
W3396200
W3396201
W3396202
W3396203

PAGE 5

Vendor Name

HERNANDEZ

HERNANDEZ

HILL

HILL

HILL-N-PARK SENIOR CENTER
HINCKLEY

HIRERIGHT LLC

HOLMBO

HOPKINS

HTW LAND LLLP

HUNSAKER

HURST

IDEAL FENCING LLC
INTERNATIONAL ACADEMIES OF EMERGENCY DIS
J-U-B ENGINEERS

J2 CONTRACTING

JAKEL

JOHNSON MOVING AND STORAGE
JT FEEDS2

JUDY

JURY

KANZLER

KEEFE COMMISSARY NETWORK SALES
KERNS

KHAREL

KOLLMAR

KOWALSKI

KROES

KURISU

LAMB

LARIMER COUNTY

LAWRENCE CUSTER GRASMICK JONES & DONOQOV;
LEMKE

LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA MANAGMENT INC
LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA MANAGMENT INC
LEYVA

LLERENAS

LOERA

LONG

LONGTON

LOPEZ

LOPEZ

LOPEZ

LOWE

MARICK

MARTIN MARIETTA MATERIALS INC
MARTINDALE CONSULTANTS INC
MARTINEZ

MARTINEZ

MATA REYES

MAVERICK DISPOSAL LLC
MCCARTY

MENDEZ

MENDEZ

MERCHANTS OFFICE FURNITURE
MHC KENWORTH

MIJARES

MILLER

MIRACLE

MIRTO

Check Date

07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024

Check Amount

250.00
190.00
390.00
126.52
10,000.00
150.00
50.00
530.00
380.00
363.00
330.00
298.86
21,696.56
275.00
39,155.80
244,689.36
290.00
4,462.35
263.40
340.00
158.00
190.00
525.00
30.00
290.00
237.33
360.00
290.00
390.00
390.00
35.00
283.50
290.00
1,700.00
5.25
190.00
265.00
140.00
290.00
290.00
542.82
390.00
290.00
95.00
800.00
4,340.92
2,441.25
275.00
390.00
180.00
255.00
290.00
290.00
190.00
4,015.00
4,624.21
185.00
290.00
290.00
390.00

7/15/2024



Warrant #

W3396204
W3396205
W3396206
W3396207
W3396208
W3396209
W3396210
W3396211
W3396212
W3396213
W3396214
W3396215
W3396216
W3396217
W3396218
W3396219
W3396220
W3396221
W3396222
W3396223
W3396224
W3396225
W3396226
W3396227
W3396228
W3396229
W3396230
W3396231
W3396232
W3396233
W3396234
W3396235
W3396236
W3396237
W3396238
W3396239
W3396240
W3396241
W3396242
W3396243
W3396244
W3396245
W3396246
W3396247
W3396248
W3396249
W3396250
W3396251
W3396252
W3396253
W3396254
W3396255
W3396256
W3396257
W3396258
W3396259
W3396260
W3396261
W3396262
W3396263

PAGE 6

Vendor Name

MONARREZ

MORALES

MORGAN COUNTY RURAL ELECTRIC ASSOCIATIOI
MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC
NAKAMURA

NASSRALLAH

NATIONAL TESTING NETWORK INC
NAVARRO

NEWELL

NEWMAN

NICE SYSTEMS

NMS LABS

NORTH WELD COUNTY WATER DISTRICT
NOYOLA

NSI LAB SOLUTIONS

O'BRIEN

OLIVAS CAMPOS

ORDONEZ

OXFORD

PACHECO

PAULSEN

PEAK

PEREZ DEL REAL

PERIGO

PERKINELMER US LLC

Pl

PIONEER SAND COMPANY INC
PISANO

POND

PORTER

POTTERS INDUSTRIES, INC
PRAIRIE MOUNTAIN MEDIA
PRIORITY DISPATCH CORPORATION
PSYCHOLOGICAL RESOURCES SUPPORT SYSTEM
RAMBOLL AMERICAS ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS I
RANGEL

RASMUSSEN

REEDESIGN CONCEPT LLC
REMMERS

REVELATION STEEL, LLC

REYES

RINCON

RIQUELME

RIVERA

ROBINSON

ROBLERO

RODRIGUEZ

RODRIGUEZ

ROJO

ROMERO

RONEY LAW FIRM

RUIZ

RUVALCABA

SALMELA

SAMBER

SANSON

SARMIENTO

SAUCEDO

SCAN AIR FILTERS, INC
SCHAEFER

Check Date

07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024

Check Amount

290.00
290.00
356.17
6,162.46
190.00
390.00
41.00
390.00
290.00
290.00
53,018.00
4,948.00
85.50
290.00
854.00
290.00
290.00
390.00
190.00
270.00
390.00
190.00
290.00
290.00
2,051.00
26.01
1,446.70
275.00
290.00
285.00
21,588.00
10.50
40,800.00
2,850.00
34,385.28
290.00
390.00
8,354.97
290.00
210.70
49.00
390.00
190.00
190.00
190.16
128.44
290.00
280.00
190.00
275.00
171.94
580.00
190.00
390.00
207.38
290.00
290.00
180.00
2,831.01
290.00

7/15/2024



Warrant #

W3396264
W3396265
W3396266
W3396267
W3396268
W3396269
W3396270
W3396271
W3396272
W3396273
W3396274
W3396275
W3396276
W3396277
W3396278
W3396279
W3396280
W3396281
W3396282
W3396283
W3396284
W3396285
W3396286
W3396287
W3396288
W3396289
W3396290
W3396291
W3396292
W3396293
W3396294
W3396295
W3396296
W3396297
W3396298
W3396299
W3396300
W3396301
W3396303
W3396304
W3396305
W3396306
W3396307
W3396308
W3396309
W3396310
W3396311
W3396312
W3396313
W3396314
W3396315
W3396316
W3396317
W3396318
W3396319
W3396320
W3396321
W3396322
W3396323
W3396324

PAGE 7

Vendor Name

SCHREINER
SECREST

SENERGY PETROLEUM
SETPOINT SYSTEMS CORP

SHARP
SIERRA

SMARTSAFETY SOFTWARE INC
SO LOW TRANSPORT INC

SOCK

SPENCER FANE LLP

STERICYCLE INC
STERICYCLE INC
STERICYCLE INC
STERICYCLE INC
STERICYCLE INC
STERICYCLE INC
STERICYCLE INC
STERICYCLE INC
STERICYCLE INC
STERICYCLE INC
STERICYCLE INC
STERICYCLE INC
STERICYCLE INC
STERICYCLE INC
STERICYCLE INC
STERICYCLE INC
STERICYCLE INC
STERICYCLE INC
STERICYCLE INC
STERICYCLE INC
STERICYCLE INC
STERICYCLE INC
STERICYCLE INC
STERICYCLE INC
STERICYCLE INC
STERICYCLE INC
STERICYCLE INC
STERICYCLE INC
STEWART TITLE

SUMMIT PATHOLOGY

SUTTLE
TANGO CARD INC
TAYLOR

TEAM PETROLEUM LLC

TEMU
TERRY
TERRY
TESSCO
THOMAS

THOMSON REUTERS-WEST PUBLISHING CORP

TOWN OF PIERCE

TRILOGY MEDWASTE WEST LLC
TRINITY SERVICES GROUP INC
TRUE SAFETY SERVICES

TURNER

UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD COMPANY
UNITED PARCEL SERVICES

UNITED POWER, INC

UNIVERSITY OF NORTHERN COLORADO
VANCE BROTHERS INC

Check Date

07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024

Check Amount

270.00
390.00
581.57
4,122.00
200.00
290.00
12,452.00
49,156.80
190.00
7,290.00
147.00
411.25
30.00
30.00
708.00
30.00
30.00
223.60
30.00
120.00
30.00
60.00
60.00
169.00
309.85
120.00
30.00
285.72
120.00
276.80
120.00
60.00
34.90
120.00
60.00
249.40
30.00
62.10
12,000.00
840.45
390.00
50,000.00
190.00
131,732.83
290.00
130.00
325.00
301.06
290.00
3,492.96
8,109.00
285.00
27,050.50
5,000.00
290.00
500.00
12.50
13,818.43
1,650.00
49,275.00

7/15/2024



Warrant #

W3396325
W3396326
W3396327
W3396328
W3396329
W3396330
W3396331
W3396332
W3396333
W3396334
W3396335
W3396336
W3396337
W3396338
W3396339
W3396340
W3396341
W3396342
W3396343
W3396344

Grand Total:

PAGE 8

Vendor Name

VANDYKE

VARGAS

VELEZ

VILLEGAS

VISION MEDICAL

WAGNER

WAHLERT

WALKER

WARNER

WATER & EARTH TECHNOLOGIES INC

WEBB

WELSH

WILEY

WILSON

WISCONSIN STATE LABORATORY OF HYGIENE
WITWER, OLDENBURG, BARRY & GROOM LLP
XCEL ENERGY

XEROX CORPORATION

ZAVALA

ZIVARO INC

Check Date

07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024

Check Amount

190.00
290.00
320.00
390.00
1,130.82
290.00
390.00
290.00
280.00
350.00
290.00
280.00
275.00
290.00
4,122.50
330.00
59.91
201.02
390.00
22,802.44

$1,809,053.30

7/15/2024



